THE MANOR

Drinks Menu

Our drinks and wines have been specially selected
to complement our seasonal menu and as such change
throughout the year. If you would like to try something
new please ask. We're extremely passionate about our
drinks and wines, we would be happy to recommend

something suited to your palate.



BEER & CIDER

Draught

Becks Vier
Budweiser

Estrella Damm

John Smith’s Smooth

Thatchers Gold Cider

Cask Ales

Blacksheep Best Bitter

Origin

Germany

USA

Spain

Tadcaster, England

Somerset, England

Masham, England

Guest Ales available please ask us...

Bottles

Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Corona Extra
Heineken 0.0

Old Mout Fruit Ciders

Guinness Surger

Italy

Mexico
Holland
England

Ireland

ABV

4.0%

4.3%

4.6%

3.4%

45%

3.8%

51%

4.8%

0.05%

4.0%

41%

3.95

4.30

5.00

3.80

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.75

3.75

2.50

4.85

4.20



SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Gin

Gordon’s

Bombay Sapphire
Slingsby Rhubarb
Larios Rose Pink
Tanqueray NolO
Hendrick’s

Bloom London Dry
Boe Purple Violet

Opihr Oriental Spiced

Vodka

Smirnoff Red

Fortified Wine
Martini
Harveys Sherry

Cockburn’s Ruby Port

Origin

London, England
Hampshire, England
Harrogate, England
Madrid, Spain
London, England
Scotland

London, England
Scotland

London, England

England

Italy
Spain

Portugal

ABV

37.5%

40.0%

40.0%

37.5%

47.3%

41.4%

40.0%

41.5%

40.0%

37.5%

15.0%

17.5%

19.0%

£ (25ml)
3.10
4.00
4.20
4.10
4.10
3.70
3.90
3.90

4.00

3.20

3.00
2.90

2.90



Whiskey

Famous Grouse
Highland Park
Macallan Gold
Auchentoshan
Bowmore
Ardmore
Laphroaig

Jameson

Bourbon

Jim Beam White label

Jim Beam Double Oak

Wild Turkey
Maker’s Mark

Rum

Bacardi White

Lamb’s Navy Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced
The Kraken Black Spiced

Ron Abuelo Anejo
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Origin

Blended, Scotland
Orkney, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland

Lowland, Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Highlands, Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Ireland

Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA

Kentucky, USA

Puerto Rico

London, England

Caribbean
Caribbean

Panama

ABV

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

40.0%

40.0%
43.0%
40.5%

45.0%

37.5%
40%
35%
40%

40%

3.10

4.30

4.30

4.30

4.20

4.30

4.30

3.30

3.10
3.80
3.90

4.20

3.10
3.00
3.00
3.40

3.20



Brandy

Courvoisier V.S
Courvoisier V.S.O.P

Courvoisier Exclusif

Liqueurs
Disaronno
Southern Comfort
Baileys Irish Cream
Tia Maria

Luxardo Sambuca
Jose Cuervo Tequila
Jagermeister

Pimm’s No 1

Origin
Cognac, France
Cognac, France

Cognac, France

Italy
USA
Ireland
Italy

Italy
Mexico
Germany

England

ABV

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

28.0%

35.0%

17.0%

20.0%

38.0%

38.0%

35.0%

25.0%

3.20

4.45

4.45

3.20

3.30

3.30

3.20

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.10



SOFT DRINKS

£
Draught Drinks — Lemonade | Cola | Diet Cola Half 1.50 / Pint 2.50
]20 2.60

Sanpellegrino Sparkling — Orange | Lemon | Pomegranate & Orange 2.20

Fever Tree Range — Tonics | Mixers 2.20
Appletizer 2.60
Harrogate Spa Mineral Water - Still | Sparkling 1.50
Simply Fruity Children’s 1.40
COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

Espresso 2.50
Americano 2.60
Cappuccino 2.80
Café Latte 2.70
Mocha 3.10
Hot Chocolate 2.65
Pot of English Tea 2.00
Cosy Speciality Teas — Blueberry | Breakfast | Camomile | Decaf | 2.45

Earl Grey | Jasmine Green | Lemongrass | Peppermint | Rooibos Vanilla

Syrup Shots — Hazelnut | Vanilla | Caramel 0.65



WHITE WINES

175ml
Vina Arroba Blanco - Spain 5.70
A fresh wine with crisp apple & juicy pineapple flavours
Pinquillo Sauvignon Blanc - Chile 5.90
Expressive aromas of ripe green apples. A pleasant fruity finish
Beyond the River Chardonnay — Australia 5.90
Plentiful fruit flavours of pineapple, pears & melon
Mirabello Pinot Grigio - Italy 6.15

Easy drinking, approachable wine with grapes that have been
hand harvested on the hillside vineyards in northern Italy

Viento Aliseo Viognier — Spain

250ml

7.60

8.00

8.00

8.30

A beautiful pale gold, this viognier is highly aromatic with perfumed, floral aromas

Duc de Morny Picpoul de Pinet - France

Nicknamed ‘la bomba’ for such incredible fruit and zest in a wine from this far south

Gavi del Comune di Gavi ‘Nuovo Quadro’ - Italy

Top quality Gavi, complex and enchanting. An enticing nose of white peach & pear

with hints of fresh lime & gooseberry

La Boheme Act Il Pinot Gris & Friends — Australia

Shimmering light straw colour with green edges. A faintly aromatic wine with classic

perfumed Pinot Gris characters of pear & honey
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Bottle

20.00

20.95

20.95

21.95

23.50

26.00

28.00

30.00



RED WINES

175ml  250ml
Vina Arroba Tinto Tempranillo - Spain 5.70 7.60
Soft easy drinking red full of delicious ripe fruit flavours
Pinquillo Merlot - Chile 5.90 8.00
Red fruits & plums, overlaid with pleasant notes of oak. Fruity on
the palate with rounded tannins, a delicious anytime r
Beyond the River Shiraz — Australia 5.90 8.00
A soft rounded easy drinking red with well-balanced fruit flavours
& a smooth spicy finish
CYT Cabernet Sauvignon — Chile 6.15 8.30

Full-bodied with flavours of rich berries, cassis & a hint of plums
and vanilla

Finca Del Alta Malbec - Argentina

Purple in colour with aromas of plum and Morello cherries with
some peppery spice and an undercurrent of rich dark chocolate

Vega del Rayo Seleccionada Rioja — Spain

Rioja with six months of oak so you get the best maturation and
fresh tempranillo vibrancy

La Fou Pinot Noir - France
A unique, southern French take on Pinot Noir
De Alto Amo Rioja Reserva — Spain

Full, rounded & elegant with touches of vanilla & spice

Bottle

20.00

20.95

20.95

21.95

22.50

25.00

27.50

32.00



ROSE WINES

175ml  250ml
Vina Arroba Rosado - Spain 5.70 7.60
Aromas of ripe strawberry & flavours of juicy cranberry
and cherry
Wildwood Zinfandel Rosé - USA 6.15  8.00

Mouthwatering summer berries with a hint of candy

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNES

Zonin Prosecco Baby Special Cuvee 20cl - Italy

Share it with the people you love. Fragrant with elegant perlage and
mouth-watering finish. Salute

Il Caggio Prosecco Spumante - Italy

Subtle wild apples & pears with a refreshing lift on the finish

Verve Deloynes Brut Champagne NV - France

Delicate, refreshing citrus palate and a long, balanced, rounded finish
Veuve Cliquot “Yellow Label’ Brut Champagne - France

The famous Veuve! Rich, developed and fruity

Bottle

20.00

21.00

Bottle

9.00

24.00

50.00

65.00



