

Drinks Menu

Our drinks and wines have been specially selected to complement our seasonal menu and as such change throughout the year. If you would like to try something new please ask. We're extremely passionate about our drinks and wines, we would be happy to recommend something suited to your palate.

BEER & CIDER

Draught

	Origin	ABV	£
Becks Vier	Germany	4.0%	3.95
Budweiser	USA	4.3%	4.30
Estrella Damm	Spain	4.6%	5.00
John Smith's Smooth	Tadcaster, England	3.4%	3.80
Thatchers Gold Cider	Somerset, England	4.5%	3.95
Cask Ales			
Blacksheep Best Bitter	Masham, England	3.8%	3.95
Guest Ales available plea	se ask us		3.95
Bottles			
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	Italy	5.1%	3.75
Corona Extra	Mexico	4.8%	3.75
Heineken 0.0	Holland	0.05%	2.50
Old Mout Fruit Ciders	England	4.0%	4.85
Guinness Surger	Ireland	4.1%	4.20

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Gin

	Origin	ABV	£ (25ml)
Gordon's	London, England	37.5%	3.10
Bombay Sapphire	Hampshire, England	40.0%	4.00
Slingsby Rhubarb	Harrogate, England	40.0%	4.20
Larios Rose Pink	Madrid, Spain	37.5%	4.10
Tanqueray No10	London, England	47.3%	4.10
Hendrick's	Scotland	41.4%	3.70
Bloom London Dry	London, England	40.0%	3.90
Boe Purple Violet	Scotland	41.5%	3.90
Opihr Oriental Spiced	London, England	40.0%	4.00
Vodka			
Smirnoff Red	England	37.5%	3.20
Fortified Wine			
Martini	Italy	15.0%	3.00
Harveys Sherry	Spain	17.5%	2.90

19.0%

2.90

Cockburn's Ruby Port Portugal

Whiskey

	Origin	ABV	£
Famous Grouse	Blended, Scotland	40.0%	3.10
Highland Park	Orkney, Scotland	40.0%	4.30
Macallan Gold	Speyside, Scotland	40.0%	4.30
Auchentoshan	Lowland, Scotland	40.0%	4.30
Bowmore	Islay, Scotland	40.0%	4.20
Ardmore	Highlands, Scotland	40.0%	4.30
Laphroaig	Islay, Scotland	40.0%	4.30
Jameson	Ireland	40.0%	3.30
Bourbon			
Jim Beam White label	Kentucky, USA	40.0%	3.10
Jim Beam Double Oak	Kentucky, USA	43.0%	3.80
Wild Turkey	Kentucky, USA	40.5%	3.90
Maker's Mark	Kentucky, USA	45.0%	4.20
Rum			
Bacardi White	Puerto Rico	37.5%	3.10
Lamb's Navy Rum	London, England	40%	3.00
Captain Morgan Spiced	Caribbean	35%	3.00
The Kraken Black Spiced	Caribbean	40%	3.40
Ron Abuelo Anejo	Panama	40%	3.20

Brandy

	Origin	ABV	£
Courvoisier V.S	Cognac, France	40.0%	3.20
Courvoisier V.S.O.P	Cognac, France	40.0%	4.45
Courvoisier Exclusif	Cognac, France	40.0%	4.45
Liqueurs			
Disaronno	Italy	28.0%	3.20
Southern Comfort	USA	35.0%	3.30
Baileys Irish Cream	Ireland	17.0%	3.30
Tia Maria	Italy	20.0%	3.20
Luxardo Sambuca	Italy	38.0%	3.30
Jose Cuervo Tequila	Mexico	38.0%	3.30
Jagermeister	Germany	35.0%	3.30
Pimm's No 1	England	25.0%	3.10

SOFT DRINKS

	£
Draught Drinks – Lemonade Cola Diet Cola Half 1.50 / Pin	t 2.50
J2O	2.60
Sanpellegrino Sparkling – Orange Lemon Pomegranate & Orange	2.20
Fever Tree Range – Tonics Mixers	2.20
Appletizer	2.60
Harrogate Spa Mineral Water – Still Sparkling	1.50
Simply Fruity Children's	1.40
COFFEE & HOT DRINKS	
Espresso	2.50
Americano	2.60
Cappuccino	2.80
Café Latte	2.70
Mocha	3.10
Hot Chocolate	2.65
Pot of English Tea	2.00
Cosy Speciality Teas – Blueberry Breakfast Camomile Decaf Earl Grey Jasmine Green Lemongrass Peppermint Rooibos Vanill	2.45 a
Syrup Shots – Hazelnut Vanilla Caramel	0.65

WHITE WINES

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vina Arroba Blanco – Spain	5.70	7.60	20.00
A fresh wine with crisp apple & juicy pineapple flavours			
Pinquillo Sauvignon Blanc – Chile	5.90	8.00	20.95
Expressive aromas of ripe green apples. A pleasant fruity finish			
Beyond the River Chardonnay – Australia	5.90	8.00	20.95
Plentiful fruit flavours of pineapple, pears & melon			
Mirabello Pinot Grigio – Italy	6.15	8.30	21.95
Easy drinking, approachable wine with grapes that have been hand harvested on the hillside vineyards in northern Italy			
Viento Aliseo Viognier – Spain			23.50
A beautiful pale gold, this viognier is highly aromatic with perfume	d, floral aroi	mas	
Duc de Morny Picpoul de Pinet – France			26.00
Nicknamed 'la bomba' for such incredible fruit and zest in a wine from this far south			
Gavi del Comune di Gavi 'Nuovo Quadro' – Italy			28.00
Top quality Gavi, complex and enchanting. An enticing nose of wh with hints of fresh lime & gooseberry	ite peach &	pear	
La Boheme Act III Pinot Gris & Friends – Australia			30.00
Shimmering light straw colour with green edges. A faintly aromatic perfumed Pinot Gris characters of pear & honey	wine with o	classic	

RED WINES

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vina Arroba Tinto Tempranillo - Spain	5.70	7.60	20.00
Soft easy drinking red full of delicious ripe fruit flavours			
Pinquillo Merlot – Chile	5.90	8.00	20.95
Red fruits & plums, overlaid with pleasant notes of oak. Fruity on the palate with rounded tannins, a delicious anytime r			
Beyond the River Shiraz – Australia	5.90	8.00	20.95
A soft rounded easy drinking red with well-balanced fruit flavours & a smooth spicy finish			
CYT Cabernet Sauvignon – Chile	6.15	8.30	21.95
Full-bodied with flavours of rich berries, cassis & a hint of plums and vanilla			
Finca Del Alta Malbec – Argentina			22.50
Purple in colour with aromas of plum and Morello cherries with some peppery spice and an undercurrent of rich dark chocolate			
Vega del Rayo Seleccionada Rioja – Spain			25.00
Rioja with six months of oak so you get the best maturation and fresh tempranillo vibrancy			
La Fou Pinot Noir – France			27.50
A unique, southern French take on Pinot Noir			
De Alto Amo Rioja Reserva – Spain			32.00
Full, rounded & elegant with touches of vanilla & spice			

ROSÉ WINES

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vina Arroba Rosado – Spain	5.70	7.60	20.00
Aromas of ripe strawberry & flavours of juicy cranberry and cherry			
Wildwood Zinfandel Rosé – USA	6.15	8.00	21.00
Mouthwatering summer berries with a hint of candy			

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNES

	Bottle
Zonin Prosecco Baby Special Cuvee 20cl – Italy	9.00
Share it with the people you love. Fragrant with elegant perlage and mouth-watering finish. Salute	
Il Caggio Prosecco Spumante – Italy	24.00
Subtle wild apples & pears with a refreshing lift on the finish	
Verve Deloynes Brut Champagne NV – France	50.00
Delicate, refreshing citrus palate and a long, balanced, rounded finish	
Veuve Cliquot 'Yellow Label' Brut Champagne – France	65.00
The famous Veuve! Rich, developed and fruity	